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Questions

Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact
signed?

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

When Mount Batten presented the Partition Plan?

Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment
of Pakistan.

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 19707

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Uema?

Answers Choice

UO®mW» DO®m » 0UO@Wr DOOWr TOWP» 0OO®WP U0OWr UOWP» 00Wr OO®WP» U0WP» 0U0UP UOmP» 0Om» 0Om»

. Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Muhammad Shafi
.Bothaandb

. None of these

Sindh

. Punjab

NWFP
AJ&amp;K

Hali

. Nazir Ahmed
. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
. Shibli Numani

. Aut 16, 1947
. Sep 5, 1947
. Nov 8, 1947
. Dec 9, 1947

March 23, 1947
June 3, 1947
July 18, 1947
Aug 14, 1947

Dr. Ali Muhammad
Abdul Sattar Niaz
Dr. Umer Hayat Malik
Mulana Shibli

1889
1890
1891
1892

Jamna
Ganga
Prithvi
None of the above

. 22 March 1940

29 March 1940
30 March 1940
None of these

Oct 16, 1991
Oct 16, 1992
Oct 16, 1993

. Oct 16, 1999

1867
1868
1869
1870

. Sir Agha Khan

Hakim Ajmal
Quaid-i-Azam
None of these

1761
1762
1763
1764

Sickness

. Non invitation
. Killing of Khaksars

Shortage of time

. Maulana Shibli

Syed Suleman Nadvi
Qasim Nanotvi

. Both Aand B
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Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .

Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.

Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?
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4 Millions

. 3 Millon
. 6 Millon

. M.A.O college
. Islamia College

Government College

. Jalandhar
. Lahore
. Karachi

1624
1625

. 1626

. Lahore

. Sargodha
. Rawalpindi



