

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

C-	Overtions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	Which leader is responsible to gather all the indian minorities and got the minorities pact signed?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafi C. Both a and b D. None of these
2	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
3	Who was the author of loyal Muhammadans of India?	A. Hali B. Nazir Ahmed C. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan D. Shibli Numani
4	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
5	When Mount Batten presented the Partition Plan?	A. March 23, 1947 B. June 3, 1947 C. July 18, 1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
6	Which principal of Islamia College of Lahore was nominated as the member of the parliment of Pakistan.	A. Dr. Ali Muhammad B. Abdul Sattar Niazi C. Dr. Umer Hayat Malik D. Mulana Shibli
7	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
8	Which airplane of India was hijacked and brought tothe Lahore Airport on January 30, 1970?	A. Jamna B. Ganga C. Prithvi D. None of the above
9	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
10	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
11	Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
12	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
13	Ahmed Shah Abdali defeated Marathas on the invitation of shah wali Ullah in	A. 1761 B. 1762 C. 1763 D. 1764
14	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
15	Who were the important personalities of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. Maulana Shibli B. Syed Suleman Nadvi C. Qasim Nanotvi D. Both A and B

6	Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .	A. 4 Millions B. 5 Million C. 3 Millon D. 6 Millon
7	Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.	A. Dayal Singh College B. M.A.O college C. Islamia College D. Government College
8	Ch. Rehmat Ali is buried in which of the following places?	A. Jalandhar B. Lahore C. Karachi D. London
9	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
0	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi